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List of Participants  
 

for the BSHC 17th Conference  on 18-20 September 2012 
 

on Finnish Transport Agency 
Helsinki, Finland 

 
[By 10 September 2012] 

 
 
Country Org. Name E-mail address Remarks 
Denmark KMS Cdr Lars Hansen larsh@kms.dk  Participate to MWG meeting 

 KMS Mr Jens Peter 
Hartman 

jepha@kms.dk    

 KMS Mr Stig Gelslev  SMG@kms.dk   

     

Estonia HO Mr Taivo Kivimäe Taivo.kivimae@vta.ee   

  Dr Jaan Lutt jaan.lutt@vta.ee  Participate to MWG meeting 

  Mr Vaido Kraav Vaido.Kraav@vta.ee   

  Mr Tõnis 
Siilananrusk 

Tonis.Siilanarusk@vta.ee   

Finland HO Mr Jukka Varonen jukka.varonen@fta.fi   Participate to MWG meeting 

  Mr Rainer 
Mustaniemi 

rainer.mustaniemi@fta.fi    

  Mr Jarmo Mäkinen jarmo.makinen@fta.fi   

  Mr Juha Korhonen juha.korhonen@fta.fi  Participate to MWG meeting 

      

     

Germany HO Dr Matias Jonas matias.jonas@bsh.de   

  Mr Thomas Dehling thomas.dehling@bsh.de Participate to MWG meeting 

     

Latvia HO Mr Janis Krastins janis.krastins@lja.lv    

  Mr Aigars Gailis aigars.gailis@lhd.lv    

  Mr Mikus Ranka mikus.ranka@lhd.lv     

     

Lithuania HO [None]    

     

Poland HO Henryk Nitner nitner@mw.mil.pl   

  Dariusz Grabiec grabiec.bhmw@gmail.com    
or 
d.grabiec@mw.mil.pl  

 

  Cdr Adam Wo nicki a.woznicki@mw.mil.pl Participate to MWG meeting 

     

Russia DNO Capt Alexander 
Shemetov 

main@gunio.ru   Participate to MWG meeting 

  Capt Vadim Sobolev main@gunio.ru   Participate to MWG meeting 

  Capt Leonid Shalnov main@gunio.ru   Participate to MWG meeting 

  Ms Ekaterina Kozar main@gunio.ru    

  Ms Marina Chekina main@gunio.ru    

     

     

Sweden HO  Mr Patrik Wiberg patrik.wiberg@sjofartsverket
.se  
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   Mr Ralf Lindgren ralf.lindgren@sjofartsverket.
se  

 

  Mr Magnus 
Wallhagen 

magnus.wallhagen@sjofarts
verket.se  

 

  Mr Hans Öiås   

IHO IHB Mr Mustafa pte  info@iho.int  Participate to MWG meeting 

     

UK UKHO Ms Kerrie Howard kerrie.howard@ukho.gov.uk   

     

 


